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Youth Olympic Games in Lausanne / SUI
Youth Olympic Games in Lausanne / SUI

13. - 23.01.2020
13.-23.01.2020

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Video Coach
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Delegationsleitung

Beglieri Alessio
Zaetta Valentino
Bichsel Lian
Comolli Mattia
Dionicio Rodwin
Fullemann Louis
Leibzig Robin
Wyser Lukas
Greuter Noah
Kilchenmann Pascal
Locher Andrin
Naber Finn
Namalgue Timour
Offner Yannic
Reinhard Mattheo
Schild Thierry
Taibel Jonas
Morf Jannis
Bieri Remo
Schwab Jonas
Rod Julien
Szczepaniec Denis
von Bergen Yanick

Derungs Thomas
Bernheim Francois
Schob Patrick
Blaser Stéphane
Hohener Martin
Eugster Jakob
Probst Christian
Diaz Daniela

05.01.2004
08.01.2004
18.05.2004
04.03.2004
30.03.2004
30.03.2004
25.04.2004
22.07.2004
05.07.2004
26.07.2004
02.03.2004
08.03.2004
13.02.2004
04.02.2004
26.06.2004
30.12.2004
19.08.2004
05.05.2004
11.04.2004
20.01.2004
22.11.2004
01.10.2004
31.01.2004
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EHC Biel-Bienne
EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne
HC Lugano

SC Bern

SC Bern
Genéve-Servette HC
EHC Basel

EHC Kloten

SCL Tigers

EHC Kloten

SCL Tigers

EHC Biel-Bienne
SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Bern

SCRJ Lakers
EHC Kloten

SCL Tigers

SCL Tigers
Fribourg-Gottéron
EV Zug

SCL Tigers



